
Date Start End Committee Meeting Location

Wed 13 Sep 2023 18:30 19:30 Chilwell School, an
11-18 Foundation

4/10 1st Autumn 23
(Jayne Littlewood)

Wed 15 Nov 2023 16:30 17:30 Curriculum and
Student Progress

5/10 Clerk C&SP
Cttee (Jayne

Virtual

Wed 22 Nov 2023 16:30 17:30 Business Management
Committee

6/10 Clerk Business
Cttee (Jayne

Virtual

Wed 20 Dec 2023 18:30 19:30 Chilwell School, an
11-18 Foundation

7/10 2nd Autumn
23 (Jayne

Wed 28 Feb 2024 16:30 17:30 Curriculum and
Student Progress

8/10 Clerk C&SP
Cttee (Jayne

Virtual

Wed 13 Mar 2024 16:30 17:30 Business Management
Committee

9/10 Clerk Business
Cttee (Jayne

Virtual

Wed 20 Mar 2024 18:30 19:30 Chilwell School, an
11-18 Foundation

10/10 Spring 24
(Jayne Littlewood)

Wed 22 May 2024 16:30 17:30 Business Management
Committee

*/* Clerk Business
Cttee (Jayne

Virtual

Wed 12 Jun 2024 16:30 17:30 Curriculum and
Student Progress

*/* Clerk C&SP
Cttee (Jayne

Virtual

Wed 3 Jul 2024 18:30 19:30 Chilwell School, an
11-18 Foundation

*/* Summer 24
(Temp Clerk Req)

Chilwell School, an 11-18 Foundation
Meetings




